


S.no Roll No Name of the Candidate 

1.6 
km/800 

mtrsrace 
(Marks)

100m 
(Marks)

Shotput(
Marks)

Totalmarks

1 110140000009099 PRATIK DEVDAS RAMTEKE 0 0 8 8
2 110140000010988 HEMRAJ KESHAV KELZARKAR 16 8 10 34
3 110140000010989 CHHABIL SURESH MADAVI 12 8 5 25
4 110140000010991 AKSHAY PANDURANG KHUNE 0 0 4 4
5 110140000010992 AKASH ARJUN ATRAM 0 1 6 7
6 110140000010995 RAKESH GANPATI KAMBALA 8 6 10 24
7 110140000010996 HEMRAJ MEGHRAJ THAKARE 5 4 10 19
8 110140000010997 GAURAV PRAMOD SAMARTH 14 10 15 39
9 110140000011000 DILKHUSH PURUSHOTTAM MISAR 12 6 10 28

10 110140000011001 AJAY RAMESH MATE 5 6 6 17
11 110140000011002 RAMESHWAR YASHWANT RAUT 16 8 12 36
12 110140000011003 PRAJESH SOMESHWAR NAGOSE 16 8 12 36
13 110140000011004 ADARSH SUDHAKAR SATPUTE 18 10 15 43
14 110140000011005 PRASHANT RAMESH HUMANE 0 6 5 11
15 110140000011007 GAURAV NANDKISHOR BAWANE 0 1 3 4
16 110140000011008 CHANDRASHEKHAR ZADIRAM ODMADIYA 12 6 12 30
17 110140000011009 SAURAV RAJENDRA RAUT 12 6 6 24
18 110140000011010 AMOL MANOHAR JENGATHE 18 10 10 38
19 110140000011011 RUSHI BAISU GOTA 0 8 8 16
20 110140000011012 MUKESH MANKURAM DHURVE 8 8 8 24
21 110140000011013 MAHESH GHANSHYAM NIKURE 16 10 8 34
22 110140000011014 SANTOSH RAMSAY UIKEY 16 10 12 38
23 110140000011016 JAYWANT SURESH BODALKAR 18 10 15 43
24 110140000011017 ANUP GURUDAS SARPE 16 10 12 38
25 110140000011018 JISHANT JAYPAL SURPAM 0 1 4 5
26 110140000011020 VISHAL RAJU KATARE 14 8 15 37
27 110140000011022 SURAJ VILAS UIKEY 10 8 12 30
28 110140000011023 MOHAN RAGHUNATH SAHARE 14 8 8 30
29 110140000011024 NIKHIL NARAYAN MATTHAWAN 14 8 10 32
30 110140000011026 SHUBHAM YASHWANT PANDHARE 12 8 8 28
31 110140000011027 ROSHAN MAROTI MESHRAM 10 8 5 23
32 110140000011028 SANCHIT PRAMOD SAKHARE 12 6 6 24
33 110140000011029 DIPAK PARSHURAM GEDAM 10 4 6 20
34 110140000011030 JITENDRA JAGORAO JANBANDHU 0 0 8 8
35 110140000011031 KAPIL DNYANESHWAR PATRE 10 6 8 24
36 110140000011032 DEVRAJ RATAN MAZI 18 10 10 38
37 110140000011033 PRSHANT LINGA WAKLOT 0 8 5 13
38 110140000011034 SURAJ NAMDEO MADAVI 10 4 6 20
39 110140000011035 VAIBHAVGURUDEOGORTEKAR GURUDEO GORTEKAR 8 6 5 19
40 110140000011036 SANKET VINOD ASUTKAR 8 6 12 26
41 110140000011037 ARVIND MANGAYYA SOYAM 18 10 6 34
42 110140000011038 SANJAY GOMAJI TULAVI 12 6 10 28
43 110140000011040 OMKAR KESHAV SONTAKKE 18 12 15 45
44 110140000011041 AADIL MAJID SHEIKH 14 10 10 34
45 110140000011042 PRAJWAL VILAS TALANDE 14 8 8 30
46 110140000011043 SAHIL WASUDEO SONTAKKE 18 15 15 48
47 110140000011044 PANKAJ THAKURDAS MESHRAM 14 6 10 30
48 110140000011047 PARTH BHAURAV GAURKAR 18 8 15 41
49 110140000011048 SWAPNIL SURESH MASARAM 10 6 5 21
50 110140000011049 GOPAL TULSHIRAM KOTRANGE 18 10 12 40
51 110140000011050 ANIKET YADAV KULSANGE 12 8 12 32
52 110140000011051 NIKHIL PRAKASH SHEDMAKE 14 8 12 34
53 110140000011052 SUJAL RAJESH POTAVI 0 4 12 16
54 110140000011053 VAIBHAV BHAGWAN MESHRAM 14 6 10 30
55 110140000011054 VAIBHAV WASUDEO SONTAKKE 18 12 10 40
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56 110140000011056 ASHWINKUMAR RAMESH MESHRAM 0 6 10 16
57 110140000011057 MANTHAN VINOD SHENDE 14 10 15 39
58 110140000011058 MOHAN DIWAKAR WAIRAGADE 16 8 10 34
59 110140000011059 PAVAN KISHOR KUNGHADKAR 12 6 8 26
60 110140000011060 SWAPNIL CHANNU NAITAM 14 6 12 32
61 110140000011061 SARANG PUNDLIK SAKHARE 18 8 10 36
62 110140000011062 HIMANSHU PRABHAKAR KUMARE 18 10 10 38
63 110140000011064 HARSHAL PARASRAM NAROTE 14 12 15 41
64 110140000011065 AJAY VILAS KOLAMI 10 1 6 17
65 110140000011066 AKASH CHHATRAPTI AMBADE 18 10 12 40
66 110140000011068 VANDESH DILIP SHENDE 12 8 8 28
67 110140000011070 HANSRAJ YASHVANT BHOYAR 12 10 8 30
68 110140000011072 AKASH NILKANTH GEDAM 14 8 6 28
69 110140000011074 MANGESH GOVINDA PATIL 5 0 8 13
70 110140000011076 SACHIN RAMESH SIDAM 16 8 12 36
71 110140000011078 SAHIL SUDHAKAR BABANWADE 0 0 4 4
72 110140000011079 AKSHAY NAMDEO TULAVI 12 8 6 26
73 110140000011080 ASHISH TUKARAM BHANDEKAR 18 12 15 45
74 110140000011081 VAIBHAV DEVRAO KUDYAMI 10 8 10 28
75 110140000011083 MANGESH DEVARAM KIRANGE 12 8 12 32
76 110140000011084 PINTESH BANDU NAIK 14 8 10 32
77 110140000011085 AARYAN PRASHANT UIKEY 0 10 10 20
78 110140000011087 SAHIL VIJAY TUNKAWAR 18 12 15 45
79 110140000011089 ANANDRAO BALAJI MURMADE 0 1 4 5
80 110140000011090 JETALAL DIPACHAND CHAWHAN 0 4 6 10
81 110140000011091 SHUBHAM YADAO KULSANGE 14 8 10 32
82 110140000011093 NIKHIL TULASHIRAM SEDMAKE 14 10 12 36
83 110140000011094 ADITYA NAMDEO SATPUTE 18 12 12 42
84 110140000011096 SAMEER UDDHAV KHOBRAGADE 12 4 6 22
85 110140000011097 TENIS SUDARSHAN SAHARE 14 8 10 32
86 110140000011098 GANGARAJ CHANDRAIAH GOMASI 0 6 15 21
87 110140000011100 SAKSHAM SANJAY KUKUDKAR 0 6 5 11
88 110140000011101 PRASAD RAJU CHAPLE 16 8 12 36
89 110140000011102 VAIBHAV MAROTI SATPUTE 0 0 5 5
90 110140000011103 DINESH MALLA MYAKALWAR 0 6 10 16
91 110140000011105 KARAN RUMAJI TARAM 16 10 6 32
92 110140000011106 DINESH KESHARI GAWADE 14 6 6 26
93 110140000011107 SHREYAS SUDHIR RAMTEKE 14 8 15 37
94 110140000011109 HARSHIT NILESH ZADE 14 10 8 32
95 110140000011110 AKSHAY KUSHABRAO CHAUDHARI 10 1 12 23
96 110140000011112 SAGAR RAVINDRA GHOGARE 14 6 6 26
97 110140000011114 BADAL KISAN KOTRANGE 14 8 15 37
98 110140000011119 BANTI WASUDEV USENDI 8 8 10 26
99 110140000011120 KARAN CHHATRAPATI ATRAM 14 8 12 34

100 110140000011121 SAGAR DHONDUJI WAKUDKAR 0 6 12 18
101 110140000011122 VIVEK SURESH KOLURWAR 12 6 6 24
102 110140000011123 YOGESH RAVINDRA RAUT 10 8 12 30
103 110140000011124 NIRAJ SUDHAKAR USENDI 12 8 8 28
104 110140000011125 SAHIL DASHRATH CHANDIKAR 8 8 6 22
105 110140000011126 SAURABH KASHINATH NAITAM 14 10 10 34
106 110140000011127 LUCKY CHANDAN KOLHATKAR 0 4 5 9
107 110140000011129 ANIKET KAILAS LONARE 8 4 4 16
108 110140000011131 SACHIN SURESH KINEKAR 10 8 6 24
109 110140000011132 SAHIL SUDHIR RAMTEKE 16 10 15 41
110 110140000011133 PRANAY RAMESH BODALKAR 14 10 12 36
111 110140000011135 AVINASH FALGUN MANKAR 12 8 10 30
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112 110140000011137 PRALAY SHAMRAO SOYAM 16 8 12 36
113 110140000011138 SHUBHAM PRABHAKAR MADAVI 10 6 10 26
114 110140000011140 AKSHAY DIWAKAR SHEBE 5 4 8 17
115 110140000011142 SACHINDRA RAMLAL HALAMI 0 1 6 7
116 110140000011144 SUNIL DAYARAM ESKAPE 14 8 12 34
117 110140000011146 KAPIL BALIRAM DUGA 14 8 10 32
118 110140000011147 PANKAJ SURESH KUSNAKE 18 10 15 43
119 110140000011148 KARAN GILLU KULYETI 0 0 10 10
120 110140000011150 NANDKISHOR SURESH NARNAWARE 10 6 10 26
121 110140000011151 SURAJ KASHINATH NAITAM 14 8 15 37
122 110140000011152 ANKUSH YASHWANT KOWACHI 8 6 8 22
123 110140000011155 RAJU DOMDEO SOMANKAR 18 10 15 43
124 110140000011156 OM VIJAY NAGULWAR 0 1 6 7
125 110140000011157 PUSHPAKKUMAR AMRUT MEHER 16 8 6 30
126 110140000011158 SHRIKANT MURA NAROTE 10 8 6 24
127 110140000011159 NANDESHWAR DINKAR KATENGE 16 10 10 36
128 110140000011160 VYENKATESH SAMAYYA GANTA 16 8 10 34
129 110140000011161 PAVAN SANJAY RAMTEKE 16 6 6 28
130 110140000011163 RAJKUMAR POCHAM GANTA 18 10 12 40
131 110140000011164 VENKATESH RAJARAM ARIGELA 16 8 12 36
132 110140000011165 KULDIP VINOS GAVARNA 12 6 5 23
133 110140000011167 SAURABH HIVRAJ ABHARE 16 12 12 40
134 110140000011169 ANKUSH RAJU ATRAM 12 8 8 28
135 110140000011170 MINNATH PURUSHOTTAM THORAT 5 6 5 16
136 110140000011172 SHRIKANT JUJA PENDAM 10 8 8 26
137 110140000011173 NAGESH KODANDPANI KAVIRAJWAR 8 6 8 22
138 110140000011174 ARVIND KUSAN KOHALE 0 4 8 12
139 110140000011175 MAROTI MALLAJI DIWTIWAR 14 8 10 32
140 110140000011176 AKASH RAJARAM JAMBOJWAR 14 8 15 37
141 110140000011178 SHUBHAM ALIRAM PADA 0 6 8 14
142 110140000011179 SALIK HITENDRA ATRAM 12 10 15 37
143 110140000011180 PRANAY VENKATESH MADADIWAR 0 6 12 18
144 110140000011181 MILIND VINAYAK AWARI 8 6 6 20
145 110140000011182 RAMDAS SURESH MATTAMI 16 8 10 34
146 110140000011183 DINESH VILAS KANDO 18 10 8 36
147 110140000011184 VIVEK BHOJRAJ ATRAM 0 8 6 14
148 110140000011186 SHUBHAM BADALSHAHA KUMOTI 12 8 5 25
149 110140000011187 AKASH PUNDALIK KHOBRAGADE 12 6 8 26
150 110140000011188 BIPRO KRUSHNA SHAHA 8 10 10 28
151 110140000011190 NAVNATH TRYAMBAK MESHRAM 8 4 12 24
152 110140000011192 KIRAN BAJARU BEDKI 16 8 8 32
153 110140000011193 RAVI PAPAYYA BEDKI 5 6 6 17
154 110140000011195 SAHIL SHARAD VAIRAGADE 10 8 12 30
155 110140000011196 GAJANAN PARSHURAM ADE 14 6 12 32
156 110140000011197 ABHIJIT MURLIDHAR BODALKAR 8 8 5 21
157 110140000011198 RAHUL BAPU BHOYAR 16 8 8 32
158 110140000011199 NILESH DHANIRAM KUMARE 8 10 6 24
159 110140000011201 ISHWAR RAJU PALLO 12 6 12 30
160 110140000011202 AMIT JANARDHAN PUSAM 8 6 8 22
161 110140000011203 PRAFUL CHHABINATH NAGOSE 0 1 8 9
162 110140000011204 SANJAY PANDURANG SIDAM 5 8 15 28
163 110140000011205 ADITYA SANDIP MADAVI 14 10 8 32
164 110140000011208 SURAJ BUDDHESING NAITAM 14 6 6 26
165 110140000011210 VISHAL SUDHAKAR KIRANGE 12 8 10 30
166 110140000011211 KARTIK VINOD DUMANE 8 6 8 22
167 110140000011212 SHADANAN DADAJI KUMRE 12 6 6 24
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168 110140000011214 ABHAY SUDHAKAR BARSINGE 0 0 4 4
169 110140000011215 AKASH SADARAM KUMARE 14 8 8 30
170 110140000011216 MANOJ SUKARU HICHAMI 16 8 10 34
171 110140000011217 PRAJWAL PRAKASH BORKAR 8 6 8 22
172 110140000011218 RUTIK SANTOSH BHOYAR 14 10 15 39
173 110140000011219 ROSHAN MORESHWAR NAROTE 18 10 12 40
174 110140000011223 ANISH ASHIM GHARAMI 5 4 6 15
175 110140000011224 PREM MRUTYUNJAY MANDAL 8 6 5 19
176 110140000011225 MAHESH GIRIDHAR NIKODE 14 10 12 36
177 110140000011226 AJIT RAMESH KHOBRAGADE 10 6 10 26
178 110140000011227 NIKHIL MUKUNDA BHOYAR 12 8 15 35
179 110140000011228 KAUSHIK WASUDEO HALAMI 12 8 8 28
180 110140000011229 DARSHAN RUPAMSHAHA KOKODE 8 4 12 24
181 110140000011231 OMESHWAR NAJUKRAO MADAVI 18 10 10 38
182 110140000011234 RAJBABU SAMAIAH MARBOINA 10 8 0 18
183 110140000011236 VYENKATESH ISTARI YEDALA 12 6 10 28
184 110140000011237 PARAG RAKESH KOSARE 12 6 8 26
185 110140000011238 RITESH VISHWANATH KALLO 14 10 12 36
186 110140000011239 AVINASH DEWAJI NARNAWARE 5 4 5 14
187 110140000011242 SHIVA NARAYAN BHEDAKE 16 8 10 34
188 110140000011243 NIRAJ AMBARSHA GAWALE 8 6 6 20
189 110140000011244 PRANAY ANANDRAO HALAMI 14 8 6 28
190 110140000011245 VAIBHAV SHANKAR MADAVI 10 6 8 24
191 110140000011246 MANOJ DULSA TIMMA 10 8 10 28
192 110140000011247 RUPESH GAJANAN BHANDEKAR 14 8 8 30
193 110140000011249 NARENDRA NILKANTH SONTAKKE 0 0 5 5
194 110140000011250 VIPUL HAGRUJI MADAVI 12 8 8 28
195 110140000011251 VIVEK HEMRAJ NAKTODE 5 1 8 14
196 110140000011252 SANGAM RAJENDRA DHAKADE 12 6 8 26
197 110140000011253 AAYMAN SHAMRAO VELADI 12 10 8 30
198 110140000011254 NAGESH SHANKAR BOTAPALLI 10 4 8 22
199 110140000011255 SURAJ BHAGWANDAS SADMEK 0 1 5 6
200 110140000011256 DEVENDRA DILIP PURAM 14 10 8 32
201 110140000011257 PRANAY RAJERAM MADAVI 12 6 6 24
202 110140000011258 BANDU PATRUJI CHAUDHARI 10 8 8 26
203 110140000011260 TUSHAR DAMBAJI DHANDARE 14 8 6 28
204 110140000011261 MANISH RAJENDRA BAGMARE 8 8 6 22
205 110140000011263 SHAILENDRA MANIK GEDAM 12 4 5 21
206 110140000011264 JAYANT GUNESHWAR DARWADE 12 10 12 34
207 110140000011265 SHRINIWAS DHARMA ALAM 16 8 12 36
208 110140000011266 MOHIT JOGENDRA BODALKAR 0 6 6 12
209 110140000011268 NIRMAL SHRIRAMMURTI MANDVE 0 4 5 9
210 110140000011270 CHHAGAN KHUSHAL USENDI 14 8 12 34
211 110140000011271 SHRIKANT MALAYYA MARABOINA 16 10 12 38
212 110140000011273 PAVAN RAMAYYA SONNARI 14 10 12 36
213 110140000011275 HITESH JAMBUVANT NAKTODE 16 8 8 32
214 110140000011276 HARSHAL UMAJI KOWACHI 0 0 4 4
215 110140000011277 PRASHANT BHASHKAR KUMARE 8 4 5 17
216 110140000011278 SHRIKANT GANESH MAL 8 6 10 24
217 110140000011279 SUNIL KASHIRAM HOLI 0 6 4 10
218 110140000011280 ADITYA BHARAT DHORE 12 8 12 32
219 110140000011281 ROHIT BHAURAO POTAVI 0 6 15 21
220 110140000011283 KARAN KESHAO TUMRETI 0 4 6 10
221 110140000011284 NIRAJ CHAMRULAL GHOTI 16 8 15 39
222 110140000011286 SAMIR DILIP MESHRAM 16 12 15 43
223 110140000011287 RAJSHEKHAR LASMAYYA ATTELA 0 4 5 9
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224 110140000011290 AMOL MADHUKAR NAROTE 12 10 10 32
225 110140000011291 AJAY RAMDAS BIJGUNWAR 8 6 12 26
226 110140000011292 LIKESH DNYANESHWAR SAHARE 18 10 12 40
227 110140000011294 NARAYAN RAMESH GAWADE 12 8 6 26
228 110140000011295 SRUJAL TULSIDAS BAMBOLE 0 1 5 6
229 110140000011297 AJINKYA RAJENDRA MESHRAM 12 8 8 28
230 110140000011300 RUTIK BHUPAL BHANDEKAR 16 8 10 34
231 110140000011303 AMOL POCHANNA TALAWAR 12 8 12 32
232 110140000011304 HEMANT PRAKASH DESHMUKH 10 6 6 22
233 110140000011306 ANIKET HIRASING USENDI 14 8 6 28
234 110140000011307 TEJRAO POLSU HARRO 12 6 6 24
235 110140000011308 AKSHAY BIHARI MADAVI 10 8 5 23
236 110140000011309 AKSHAY KASHINATH USENDI 8 6 4 18
237 110140000011310 ATUL RATIRAM BHENDARE 16 6 10 32
238 110140000011311 YOGESH NIJAMSAY MADAVI 0 6 5 11
239 110140000011314 KAMLESH PRABHAKAR GAWALE 14 10 15 39
240 110140000011316 MOHIT MANOHAR MESHRAM 16 6 10 32
241 110140000011317 MUKESH EKNATH SONTAKKE 5 1 4 10
242 110140000011318 CHETAN ANANDRAO NARETI 0 8 6 14
243 110140000011320 AJAY RAJU KURSAMI 16 10 12 38
244 110140000011321 SHUBHAM NARESH KAMBLE 0 1 8 9
245 110140000011322 SHESHRAJ DEVIDAS BHOYAR 5 6 6 17
246 110140000011324 SUNIL DAMODHAR GURNULE 18 10 15 43
247 110140000011327 PRITAM BIMAL GHARAMI 14 10 10 34
248 110140000011328 ROHAN RAVINDRA BORULE 14 8 12 34
249 110140000011329 DISHANT PRAKASH KARDE 5 4 5 14
250 110140000011330 PRAKASH PRABHAKAR SALAME 16 10 12 38
251 110140000011331 DIKSHIT KALIRAM USENDI 0 1 10 11
252 110140000011333 AKISHAY GANPAT KUMARE 10 8 12 30
253 110140000011334 AMAR MANU KAWADO 8 4 8 20
254 110140000011336 NANDKISHOR PRAKASH KAMBALE 14 8 6 28
255 110140000011337 SUBHASH AYANSING KORETI 10 8 12 30
256 110140000011338 YAHOSHWA DEVNATH USENDI 0 8 8 16
257 110140000011340 BHUSHAN SHANKAR ZADE 0 6 6 12
258 110140000011341 VIKKI MAROTI SHEDMAKE 12 10 8 30
259 110140000011343 ASHWIN RAKESH CHAUDHARI 0 0 5 5
260 110140000011344 MAYUR NAMESHWAR PATANKAR 16 8 5 29
261 110140000011345 SHUBHAM DEWU GAWADE 16 8 10 34
262 110140000011346 TOMAL MANOHAR KIRANGE 8 4 5 17
263 110140000011347 ANKUSH GIRIDHAR MADAVI 14 8 12 34
264 110140000011348 DHARM KUSH BAIDYA 0 0 5 5
265 110140000011349 ABHIJEET ANIL MALI 16 10 15 41
266 110140000011351 VIJAY BAJIRAV WATTI 5 6 8 19
267 110140000011352 CHETRANJAY SADVALI KONDA 10 4 6 20
268 110140000011353 MANOJ TIRUPATI SHANKARBHATLA 0 6 15 21
269 110140000011354 SAHIL DILIP YEGGAWAR 18 8 8 34
270 110140000011355 KSHITIJ KALINDRA UIKEY 8 6 6 20
271 110140000011357 ROHIT JANARDHAN CHOUDHARI 14 8 12 34
272 110140000011358 WRUTTIK SUNIL BORKUTE 5 6 8 19
273 110140000011360 MALESH JAGDISH NAITAM 8 4 5 17
274 110140000011362 SACHIN NANDULAL DHURVE 14 10 12 36
275 110140000011364 SURENDRA RAMCHANDRA SEDMAKE 0 4 5 9
276 110140000011365 HARSHAL RAMJI TALANDE 0 8 12 20
277 110140000011366 RAVINDRA GHISU LEKAMI 14 8 12 34
278 110140000011367 NAGESH CHHATRAPATI MOHURLE 14 6 15 35
279 110140000011368 ROSHAN NANAJI PURAM 8 6 8 22
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280 110140000011369 JIVAN TIJU PANDHARE 14 8 5 27
281 110140000011370 SARFARAJ SHAFIK SHEIKH 12 6 10 28
282 110140000011372 ADITYA RAVINDRA ATRAM 8 6 8 22
283 110140000011373 SACHIN LALAJI BHOYAR 10 4 10 24
284 110140000011374 KISHOR ANANDRAO AHA 8 4 8 20
285 110140000011375 KARAN HIRALAL RAMTEKE 14 8 5 27
286 110140000011377 NAGRAJ NARAYAN PALLE 16 8 8 32
287 110140000011378 NIKHIL SANJAY BURAMWAR 8 6 8 22
288 110140000011379 DHANWAN NAMODHAR DONADKAR 14 10 12 36
289 110140000011380 VINOD BOLAKA TELAMI 12 8 8 28
290 110140000011381 AKSHAY SHRIRAM TULAVI 14 8 10 32
291 110140000011382 RAHUL SANJAY NANNAWARE 0 4 10 14
292 110140000011383 NIKESH VITHOBA KUMARE 10 8 10 28
293 110140000011384 AKASH RAJENDRA CHAUDHARI 12 6 8 26
294 110140000011385 SUMIT MADHU SARDAR 16 8 10 34
295 110140000011387 SHAMIR KADIR SHEIKH 10 4 8 22
296 110140000011388 PRASHIK DILIP MESHRAM 10 6 8 24
297 110140000011389 SAMARTH RAHUL RAUT 5 1 6 12
298 110140000011391 TILAKCHAND SHESHARO RAUT 16 10 8 34
299 110140000011393 ASHISH NETAJI DARRO 16 10 12 38
300 110140000011394 AKASH MADNAYYA NILAM 14 10 12 36
301 110140000011395 ROSHAN SHANKAR YENAGANDULA 16 6 8 30
302 110140000011396 VAIBHAV SAINATH MADAVI 14 8 8 30
303 110140000011398 SAURABH SURESH BODLKAR 14 6 10 30
304 110140000011399 SUMIT SHALIK KOWACHI 16 10 10 36
305 110140000011400 PRAJWAL REVNATH NIKODE 14 8 12 34
306 110140000011401 DINESH TANAJI POWALE 12 8 12 32
307 110140000011403 SIDDHARTH JONDHARU MADAVI 16 8 6 30
308 110140000011404 MANISH DAMODHAR KATUKU 16 8 10 34
309 110140000011406 YASH NAMDEO DUMANE 8 4 5 17
310 110140000011408 ATISH CHANDRASHEKHAR KADATE 16 10 12 38
311 110140000011409 RAJJAT NILKANTH NAITAM 18 10 15 43
312 110140000011412 SAMAYA MALAYA UDATA 14 8 5 27
313 110140000011413 HOMRAJ PATRU ISHTAM 0 4 10 14
314 110140000011414 VIPUL KEVATRAM MHASKE 16 10 6 32
315 110140000011418 MAYUR VINAYAK GAVTURE 8 6 6 20
316 110140000011421 NITIN RAJU TELAMI 14 12 15 41
317 110140000011422 AKSHAY TIKARAM SONULE 18 12 10 40
318 110140000011423 LAXMAN JAGDISH JAMKATAN 0 1 8 9
319 110140000011424 CHETAN PREMDAS BANGARE 12 6 12 30
320 110140000011425 GOVINDA YUVRAJ JUGNAKE 5 0 3 8
321 110140000011426 YOGESH CHANDRAYYA MANDALA 18 8 10 36
322 110140000011428 SANSKAR SANJAY BURE 14 4 5 23
323 110140000011429 PRANAY PRADIP GAJBHIYE 0 0 3 3
324 110140000011430 SUNIL MADHUKAR WALKO 14 8 5 27
325 110140000011431 NIKHIL SURYADAS DURGE 10 8 12 30
326 110140000011432 PANKAJ HARIDAS SHILAR 16 10 15 41
327 110140000011433 MAHESH YADAV ATRAM 12 8 10 30
328 110140000011434 AMOL BAKARAM DURGE 16 8 8 32
329 110140000011437 AKSHAY MORESHWAR DANGE 8 1 3 12
330 110140000011438 ONKAR BALAJI THAKARE 0 6 6 12
331 110140000011439 AKARSH ANANDRAO MANDVE 8 8 12 28
332 110140000011440 GAURAV ASHOK BAWANE 16 6 10 32
333 110140000011442 AJAY MADHUKAR SADMEK 0 4 10 14
334 110140000011443 GAURAV PITAMBAR SAKHARE 0 1 4 5
335 110140000011444 AKSHAY RAJU USENDI 14 8 12 34
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336 110140000011445 YASH DILIP GAVHARE 16 10 10 36
337 110140000011447 ADHIR ASHOK SARKAR 16 8 10 34
338 110140000011449 VIKKI SUDHAKAR DADMAL 14 10 6 30
339 110140000011450 MANISH RAMESH CHOUDHARI 12 6 12 30
340 110140000011451 SHEKHAR PARSHURAM DESHMUKH 16 8 8 32
341 110140000011453 NARENDRA SUKIRAM KUNGHADKAR 18 10 12 40
342 110140000011454 JAYRAM VILAS MADAVI 16 10 10 36
343 110140000011455 SAI PRAKASH SHENDE 16 10 15 41
344 110140000011456 MAHESH RAJIRAM HALAMI 16 8 15 39
345 110140000011457 MANISH NARAYAN MANDAL 10 8 6 24
346 110140000011458 NINAD BHOLANATH KULMETHE 0 4 10 14
347 110140000011459 NANDAKISHOR TUKARAM MADAVI 12 8 8 28
348 110140000011460 NAVIN MALAYYA DURGAM 16 10 15 41
349 110140000011461 MANGESH SHAMALAL HALAMI 10 8 5 23
350 110140000011464 RADHESHYAM NILKANTH MARBATE 18 8 6 32
351 110140000011465 SUDHAKAR VYANKATRAO MADAVI 10 8 5 23
352 110140000011467 AMIT PRABHAKAR SHENDE 5 6 6 17
353 110140000011468 SOMESHWAR DIWAKAR TULAVI 8 4 6 18
354 110140000011470 KAILASH ASHOK SARKAR 10 8 8 26
355 110140000011472 SANJAY BICHAMAYYA ATRAM 8 6 6 20
356 110140000011473 AJIT ASHOK BAWANE 14 6 10 30
357 110140000011474 PRADIP MANIK MESHRAM 8 4 6 18
358 110140000011476 MUKESH ANDULAL NISTE 16 10 10 36
359 110140000011477 KUNAL DILIP MADAVI 0 4 5 9
360 110140000011478 SARAJU RAINU MAJJI 16 8 6 30
361 110140000011479 SUDHIR SADHOJI GEDAM 0 4 10 14
362 110140000011481 AKSHAY SADHU HICHAMI 8 4 8 20
363 110140000011482 VIKAS SUKHADEO PURAM 20 10 15 45
364 110140000011483 KIRAN DALPAT HALAMI 14 10 12 36
365 110140000011485 SAI KHUSHAL TUMADE 16 10 8 34
366 110140000011488 KESHWANAND THOMDEV NAITAM 8 8 8 24
367 110140000011490 VIKRANT SURESH JUMNAKE 10 6 10 26
368 110140000011491 SUNNY CHANDRAGUPTA KOTANGALE 14 10 12 36
369 110140000011492 SURENDRA CHAMSING HALAMI 12 8 15 35
370 110140000011494 MANTESH VYENKATSWAMI JILELA 0 4 8 12
371 110140000011495 SURAJ RAVINDRA KINNAKE 5 0 6 11
372 110140000011497 ATUL ANANDRAO SIDAM 0 6 6 12
373 110140000011498 HOMRAJ RATIRAM DHANABATE 0 1 6 7
374 110140000011499 DNYANESHWAR KOLHOO DARRO 5 6 12 23
375 110140000011502 SANJAYSING PARSANSING DANGI 5 6 8 19
376 110140000011503 SUKHDEO RAMESH HEDO 16 8 10 34
377 110140000011504 SACHIN DINESH KUSNAKE 14 10 10 34
378 110140000011505 DNYANESHWAR GOPICHAND ZODE 16 10 15 41
379 110140000011506 WASIMKHAN WALIKHAN PATHAN 0 0 5 5
380 110140000011509 ROHAN NAGESH LENKALA 14 8 10 32
381 110140000011511 PIYUSH YOGAJI SAHARE 10 8 6 24
382 110140000011512 AJAY POCHYA GAWADE 10 8 8 26
383 110140000011513 SUDHIR VISHWAS KANNAKE 12 6 8 26
384 110140000011515 MAYUR MAKHAN RAKSHA 8 8 12 28
385 110140000011516 HARSHAL MUKUNDA PENDORKAR 12 8 12 32
386 110140000011517 DEVINDRA MANSARAM MADAVI 5 6 4 15
387 110140000011518 CHIRAG DHANRAJ BANKAR 10 1 6 17
388 110140000011519 KISHOR CHAITU MAJJI 16 8 6 30
389 110140000011520 SHESHRAJ SATISH NAITAM 5 1 4 10
390 110140000011521 KARAN PURUSHOTTAM CHATARE 8 6 10 24
391 110140000011522 MAYUR MADHUKAR DIWATE 12 8 8 28
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392 110140000011523 AJIT REWANATH NEWARE 0 8 6 14
393 110140000011524 JITESH PISARAM KALBANDHE 8 6 8 22
394 110140000011525 KUNAL RAJENDRA NEWARE 8 8 5 21
395 110140000011528 SHUBHAM ARUN AKHADE 12 10 15 37
396 110140000011530 SANTOSH AODYALU GANGULWAR 18 12 15 45
397 110140000011531 NITESH ANANDRAO DHONGE 16 8 8 32
398 110140000011532 IRFAN NASIR SHEIKH 14 8 8 30
399 110140000011533 AMAR PRABHAKAR MADAVI 12 8 12 32
400 110140000011534 NIKHIL YOGIRAJ BEHARE 14 10 10 34
401 110140000011535 ATUL DILIP SONULE 10 6 8 24
402 110140000011536 SWAPNIL MAROTI MADAVI 12 8 12 32
403 110140000011537 OM ASHOK MHASHAKHETRI 0 8 6 14
404 110140000011538 SHREE SHANKAR ARAVELLIWAR 12 8 6 26
405 110140000011539 RAJKUMAR SATYAM KATAKU 14 10 15 39
406 110140000011540 AYUSH CHHATRAPATI SIDAM 8 6 5 19
407 110140000011541 KANCHAN SURESH GAJALPALLIWAR 16 8 10 34
408 110140000011542 RAVIKUMAR MAHADEV KUMMARI 8 8 6 22
409 110140000011543 ANURAG DHANRAJ SEDMAKE 10 8 8 26
410 110140000011544 JAGDISH TIRUPATI KUMMARI 0 6 6 12
411 110140000011546 SURAJ CHARANDAS BURANDE 12 4 6 22
412 110140000011547 SUJAN MITHUN SIKDAR 14 6 5 25
413 110140000011551 NIKESH DILIP MADAVI 12 6 8 26
414 110140000011552 ASHWAGHOSH SANJAY BAMBODE 8 1 6 15
415 110140000011554 SANDIP ANANDRAO SAPATE 14 6 15 35
416 110140000011558 AKASH DHANRAJ SURANKAR 14 8 10 32
417 110140000011559 VIPIN DHANRAJ WAKDE 0 1 8 9
418 110140000011561 PRUTHVIRAJ SEWAK PURAM 12 8 15 35
419 110140000011562 MAHINDRA DEORAO AATALA 10 6 6 22
420 110140000011563 SAIKUMAR RAJANNA PULLE 10 4 8 22
421 110140000011565 ASHISH SURESH MADAVI 14 8 8 30
422 110140000011566 ADESH WASUDEV BORULE 12 10 6 28
423 110140000011567 MANOJ MADHUKAR WALKO 8 6 5 19
424 110140000011568 SHRIKANT SHIVRAM MADAVI 0 4 5 9
425 110140000011569 PRAFUL KALIRAM HILKO 18 8 10 36
426 110140000011570 PANKAJ ARUN KELZARKAR 10 6 10 26
427 110140000011571 PANKAJ PRAKASH TORE 10 8 10 28
428 110140000011572 HARSHAL DINESH SADMEK 12 8 12 32
429 110140000011573 MORESHWAR TULSHIRAM NAITAM 12 8 12 32
430 110140000011574 RAJSHEKHAR RAMCHANDRAM KALLEM 0 4 5 9
431 110140000011575 RAJESH VAIKUNTAM BANDELA 10 6 10 26
432 110140000011576 ANKUSH RAJENDRA JUARE 10 6 8 24
433 110140000011577 KRUSHNA BALIRAM MADAVI 8 1 8 17
434 110140000011579 ANKUSH JANARDHAN RAUT 8 8 15 31
435 110140000011581 SUJIT NAMDEO MADAVI 0 0 6 6
436 110140000011582 RAMDAS NIRSAY CHIRAM 10 6 15 31
437 110140000011583 KARAN RAMJI VADDE 14 8 12 34
438 110140000011584 ROSHAN RAVINDRA BANBALE 5 4 4 13
439 110140000011590 NITIN ANANDRAO LONARE 14 8 6 28
440 110140000011592 KAVISHWAR KESHAO MAIND 12 6 6 24
441 110140000011593 PANKAJ ISHWAR NAGAPURE 16 10 12 38
442 110140000011594 MANOJ NETAJI KUSNAKE 14 8 6 28
443 110140000011596 HUSHANT LALAJI GAYAKWAD 8 8 8 24
444 110140000011597 ROSHAN VILAS BOTARE 0 4 8 12
445 110140000011598 GAURAV RAJESH KAMPEWAR 0 1 5 6
446 110140000011599 SWAPNIL NARENDRA TULAVI 14 6 8 28
447 110140000011600 MAYUR DHANRAJ KANNAKE 10 8 6 24
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448 110140000011601 REVANATH KRUSHNA MHASKE 8 8 10 26
449 110140000011603 SHRIKANT BHAGWAT MASKE 14 8 10 32
450 110140000011604 NIKHIL DILIP DAJGAYE 0 8 8 16
451 110140000011606 SHARAD SONU KORAMI 10 8 8 26
452 110140000011607 NITESH ARUN DUDHABALE 12 6 4 22
453 110140000011608 YASH SATYASENA BARLAWAR 12 4 5 21
454 110140000011609 DINESH TALWARSHAHA KAWADO 0 4 10 14
455 110140000011610 NIKHIL NAWLU KIRANGE 16 8 10 34
456 110140000011611 TAUSIFKHAN ASIFKHAN PATHAN 0 0 6 6
457 110140000011612 VISHAL JIVANDAS ITKELWAR 18 8 12 38
458 110140000011613 AKSHAY MUKUNDA SELOTE 8 4 10 22
459 110140000011614 VINAMRA VINOD MESHRAM 12 8 8 28
460 110140000011615 DEOJI DURUGSING KUMARE 12 8 10 30
461 110140000011616 DEVENDRA SHANKAR KAITHWAR 16 8 10 34
462 110140000011617 VISHAL GUNAJI MESHRAM 12 1 6 19
463 110140000011618 RAHUL MANOHAR SORTE 5 0 8 13
464 110140000011619 AKSHAY BANDU IJMANKAR 14 8 12 34
465 110140000011620 KUNAL NALENDRA PENDAM 5 6 6 17
466 110140000011621 VISHAL GANGARAM MADAVI 16 8 15 39
467 110140000011622 DHANESH TARACHAND THAKARE 8 6 12 26
468 110140000011624 BHUSHAN DEODAS BHOYAR 16 12 15 43
469 110140000011625 ANIKET SHAMRAO SADMEK 8 6 10 24
470 110140000011627 SAURAV CHANDU SONTAKKE 0 8 15 23
471 110140000011628 DURGESH SITARAM NIMKAR 14 10 10 34
472 110140000011629 VILAS BHAURAO MESHRAM 12 10 12 34
473 110140000011630 ASHISH MANOHAR THAKUR 12 6 5 23
474 110140000011631 NAITIK NAGSEN MESHRAM 16 10 12 38
475 110140000011632 YASH NAGO ZADE 18 12 15 45
476 110140000011633 GAURAV CHARANDAS SHENDE 16 10 15 41
477 110140000011635 GOPAL SANDIP KUNGHADKAR 8 6 6 20
478 110140000011637 DILIP RUSHIJI MESHRAM 5 8 10 23
479 110140000011638 VINAYAK ISHWAR TALANDE 12 8 5 25
480 110140000011641 GEET MADHUKAR MADAVI 16 10 8 34
481 110140000011642 PRANIL FULDAS JUWARE 16 8 12 36
482 110140000011643 ABHIRAM VENKANNA AGGUWAR 0 4 10 14
483 110140000011644 MUSTAK IBRAHIM SHEIKH 12 8 15 35
484 110140000011645 ROSHAN RAGHU ALAMI 12 8 12 32
485 110140000011646 MAHESH MANSING NAITAM 12 10 10 32
486 110140000011647 AKSHAY DEWAJI KAPGATE 16 8 15 39
487 110140000011650 PRAJWAL RAMESH SURJAGADE 12 6 8 26
488 110140000011651 SAMIR SOMKANT AWASARE 8 1 4 13
489 110140000011652 NARAYAN SHIVPRASAD GURVELE 10 8 6 24
490 110140000011653 ROHIT ARUN RAUT 14 8 6 28
491 110140000011654 YUVRAJ RUSHIJI PETKAR 12 4 4 20
492 110140000011655 KANISHK SUNIL DEOTALE 0 10 6 16
493 110140000011656 PANKAJ DEVRAO JALE 5 8 10 23
494 110140000011657 SHAILESH FAKIRA TEKAM 18 12 15 45
495 110140000011662 GUNJAN GANESH SARKAR 12 6 6 24
496 110140000011663 ANIKET DAYAL DHURVE 0 0 8 8
497 110140000011665 PIYUSH KRISHNA KALBANDHE 0 1 6 7
498 110140000011666 SHUBHAM SAINATH KUNGHADKAR 12 8 12 32
499 110140000011667 ABHAY SUDHAKAR CHALAKH 18 12 12 42
500 110140000011668 SADIK MUSTAFA KURESHI 5 8 4 17
501 110140000011670 DOSHAHAR SURESH KUMBHARE 8 8 10 26
502 110140000011671 CHINTU SADHU KONDAMI 12 10 12 34
503 110140000011672 YUGAN PURUSHOTTAM MADAVI 0 4 5 9
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504 110140000011673 NARSINGNATH NANAJI POTAVI 14 8 12 34
505 110140000011674 ASHRAY SATYASENA BARLAWAR 10 4 5 19
506 110140000011675 MOHAN RAMCHANDRA KHUNE 10 4 10 24
507 110140000011676 GOPI MURLIDHAR RACCHA 10 6 10 26
508 110140000011677 LAKHAN PRAKASH GAWADE 8 10 5 23
509 110140000011681 RITESH DEVRAO SAHARE 10 4 8 22
510 110140000011682 TANAJI WASUDEO KUMOTI 5 4 6 15
511 110140000011683 SAMIR PURUSHOTTAM RAUT 10 8 8 26
512 110140000011686 VENKATESH LAXMAN GUDLA 14 6 8 28
513 110140000011687 ANIRUDHA ASHOK MANDAL 14 8 12 34
514 110140000011688 NITESH VITTHAL UIKE 5 4 8 17
515 110140000011690 MAYUR JAYPAL THAWKAR 10 8 10 28
516 110140000011692 JITENDRA SHANKAR BOGADAMIDI 10 4 6 20
517 110140000011693 NIKHIL SAINATH BAWANE 16 8 12 36
518 110140000011695 SURENDRA RAJKUMAR JITTI 8 8 10 26
519 110140000011698 VIPUL RAJENDRA KOTANGALE 18 10 8 36
520 110140000011699 AKHIL RAMBHAU UNDIRWADE 18 10 8 36
521 110140000011700 GAURAV VITTHAL MADEMWAR 10 4 8 22
522 110140000011701 NIKHIL RAMESH BOBATE 12 8 8 28
523 110140000011702 DEV DURWAS DIWATE 12 6 8 26
524 110140000011705 AVINASH ASHOK DHODARE 12 10 12 34
525 110140000011708 MAHESH RAVINDRA DHURVE 8 0 6 14
526 110140000011709 NIKESH BISALI TARAR 8 1 8 17
527 110140000011710 SURAJ KAWDU KAPAT 12 8 12 32
528 110140000011713 MANGESH SURESH ATRAM 14 10 15 39
529 110140000011715 ANIKET RAMDAS MOHANDA 12 12 15 39
530 110140000011718 ANIKET ASHOK KUDKAWAR 8 6 10 24
531 110140000011719 RESHIM HEMANT NAGOSE 14 8 12 34
532 110140000011720 DHAMMADIP MANOJ MESHRAM 0 1 5 6
533 110140000011722 AMIRUDDIN SALIMUDDIN SHEIKH 12 8 12 32
534 110140000011723 KUNAL AMOL GURNULE 0 4 4 8
535 110140000011724 BHUSHAN SUBHASH NAITAM 8 4 6 18
536 110140000011725 ANIKET NANAJI DUPARE 10 4 10 24
537 110140000011726 VIJENDRA ASHOK MESHRAM 18 10 12 40
538 110140000011727 DAMBAJI TUKARAM NANDEKAR 8 4 8 20
539 110140000011731 LOKESH KARTIK LADE 0 1 5 6
540 110140000011732 SUSHANT SHRINIWAS BAIRI 16 10 12 38
541 110140000011733 AJAY SANJAY WAGHADE 16 10 12 38
542 110140000011734 DIKSHIT BALKRUSHNA NANDAGAWALI 0 1 5 6
543 110140000011735 AKASH PRABHAKAR TULAVI 14 10 15 39
544 110140000011736 ASHWIN NANAJI SAHARE 0 1 5 6
545 110140000011738 PRANAY PREMDAS NIMSARKAR 16 6 8 30
546 110140000011739 SIDDHANT MANOJ BHAISARE 12 8 6 26
547 110140000011740 ADITYA NAGOBA MADAVI 14 8 12 34
548 110140000011741 SAHIL DAYARAM MADAVI 8 6 12 26
549 110140000011742 ROHAN PRABHAKAR HICHAMI 12 8 8 28
550 110140000011743 AKASH NAMDEV ALAM 8 8 15 31
551 110140000011745 SAMIR VILAS THAKRE 5 4 8 17
552 110140000011746 ABHISHEK RAJU ZADE 12 10 15 37
553 110140000011747 DIPAK BABURAO WATGURE 18 8 8 34
554 110140000011748 SHAHEJAR MOHAMMADKABIRAHEMAD SHAIKH 0 6 10 16
555 110140000011750 KHUSHWANT KISHOR RAUT 14 10 12 36
556 110140000011751 SHIVA RUSHI CHAUDHARI 12 6 6 24
557 110140000011756 SAGAR DEVENDRA LOHABALE 14 6 10 30
558 110140000011757 PUNESHWAR PRAKASH KUKADKAR 14 12 15 41
559 110140000011758 SAHIL VIJAY JENGATHE 14 8 8 30
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560 110140000011759 PREMKUMAR HANMANTU ZODE 8 4 6 18
561 110140000011760 SWAPNIL BABAN LATARE 12 6 10 28
562 110140000011761 SACHIN DUDHRAM BANGARE 10 8 8 26
563 110140000011763 SURAJ RAJU PUSALI 12 12 10 34
564 110140000011765 CHETANAND NANAJI MADAVI 12 10 15 37
565 110140000011766 CHIRANJIV MUKUNDA KONDAGURLE 12 4 10 26
566 110140000011767 MANOJ JIVAN GAGAPURWAR 0 0 3 3
567 110140000011768 MRUNAL KISHOR MESHRAM 12 4 8 24
568 110140000011771 SOHEB HYDER SHAIKH 14 10 10 34
569 110140000011772 SANKET PAIKU LONBALE 12 6 5 23
570 110140000011774 KAILAS RAMDAS BOGA 14 6 10 30
571 110140000011775 SURAJ RAMCHANDRA RAUT 16 10 15 41
572 110140000011776 ANKUSH RAMESH JAKEWAR 10 8 8 26
573 110140000011777 ABRAR SHAFI SAYYAD 10 8 10 28
574 110140000011778 PAWAN URKUDA WARKHADE 12 8 6 26
575 110140000011779 PAWAN PANDURANG BAWANE 16 8 10 34
576 110140000011780 ADITYA ANIL THAKARE 10 4 4 18
577 110140000011781 AJIT VITTHAL THAKARE 10 8 6 24
578 110140000011782 TOSHAR NANAJI JANBANDHU 8 6 6 20
579 110140000011784 RISHABH JOGESHWAR KOSARE 12 10 12 34
580 110140000011786 DANU DASRU MADAVI 8 6 10 24
581 110140000011788 JITENDRA MANSARAM MADAVI 12 6 10 28
582 110140000011789 GURUPRASAD GHANSHYAM BRAMHANWADE 0 0 6 6
583 110140000011792 YASIR MAQBOOL HUSSAIN 14 8 15 37
584 110140000011793 HIRAKANT RAMCHANDRA SONULER 12 8 12 32
585 110140000011795 BHIVRAO ATMARAM ADE 14 10 8 32
586 110140000011796 PRATIL DILIP MADESHWAR 12 6 12 30
587 110140000011797 DEVIDAS SHAMRAO USENDI 12 8 8 28
588 110140000011799 KARAN PURUSHOTTAM MESHRAM 5 6 10 21
589 110140000011800 PRANAY MUKHARU JUMNAKE 0 4 5 9
590 110140000011803 RAHUL SANJAY LATARE 0 4 8 12
591 110140000011805 KEDAR ABHIMANYU KASTURE 14 10 15 39
592 110140000011806 ATHARV MANGESH GAYAKWAD 14 4 5 23
593 110140000011807 CHETAN SADASHIV VADHAI 8 4 5 17
594 110140000011809 AJAY RAJAMOGILI RAGAM 8 8 8 24
595 110140000011810 MOHAN MALAYYA DURGAM 10 6 8 24
596 110140000011812 SAMIR SHATRUGHNA GAIKWAD 0 0 0 0
597 110140000011813 ASHISH DILIP MADESHWAR 8 6 15 29
598 110140000011814 PRANAY EKNATH BHAGADKAR 14 8 8 30
599 110140000011815 AMOL SHALIKRAM TAGWAN 10 4 8 22
600 110140000011816 UDAY CHANDRAIAH TOKALA 5 6 10 21
601 110140000011817 JIVESH TULARAM SAYAM 8 6 4 18
602 110140000011818 PAWAN PANDHARI GURNULE 14 8 8 30
603 110140000011819 VAIBHAV KRUSHNAJI NATKE 0 4 5 9
604 110140000011822 YASHPAL GANGADHAR KATLAM 14 8 8 30
605 110140000011827 CHETAN PATRU HAJARE 0 1 12 13
606 110140000011828 VAIBHAV MAHESH KODAPE 12 10 8 30
607 110140000011829 BHIMRAO VATTE TALANDI 16 8 12 36
608 110140000011830 SWAPNIL EKNATH MADAVI 10 8 10 28
609 110140000011832 PIYUSH CHANDRAKANT ALGUNWAR 0 0 5 5
610 110140000011833 ISHAQ MAQBOOL HUSSAIN 10 10 15 35
611 110140000011834 AKASH AMASA MADAVI 14 10 12 36
612 110140000011835 NIKHIL ASHOK DUMANE 18 8 8 34
613 110140000011837 NIKHIL PURUSHOTTAM WAKDE 10 6 10 26
614 110140000011838 AMIT RAMESH TOTAWAR 16 10 12 38
615 110140000011840 SAHIL KISHOR SAHARE 12 10 6 28
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616 110140000011841 ROHAN KISHOR SAHARE 14 8 8 30
617 110140000011845 GOVIND RAISING GAWDE 0 6 10 16
618 110140000011846 SWAPNIL BHAJAN GAWALE 14 8 12 34
619 110140000011847 NILESH KALIDAS MOHURLE 10 6 8 24
620 110140000011848 ANKUSH SHALIKRAM TODASE 5 4 8 17
621 110140000011849 SANDEEP RAMESH GANTA 14 8 12 34
622 110140000011851 SAVAN VISHVANATH MADAVI 0 1 6 7
623 110140000011853 GOKUL SHRINIWAS GORLA 8 4 6 18
624 110140000011856 AVINASH SANTU PUNGATI 14 6 5 25
625 110140000011858 NIKHILSAI TIRUPATI KIRTIWAR 0 0 8 8
626 110140000011859 RITIK JITENDRA BHANDARI 14 8 12 34
627 110140000011861 AJIT SHAMRAO KUKADKAR 14 8 8 30
628 110140000011862 PAWAN SURESH BAHIREWAR 18 10 15 43
629 110140000011863 DINESH NEPAL NANDARDHANE 14 6 8 28
630 110140000011864 ROSHAN RAMESH GONNADE 0 0 6 6
631 110140000011865 PRITAM SANTOSH DUDHBALE 16 10 12 38
632 110140000011867 PRADIP WASUDEV TALANDE 16 10 12 38
633 110140000011868 NAVAL NAVKETAN MESHRAM 0 0 6 6
634 110140000011869 KHUSHAL VILAS NAITAM 16 10 10 36
635 110140000011870 KHUSHAL DIVAKAR THAKARE 10 6 10 26
636 110140000011871 SURAJ SURESH KOSARE 0 6 6 12
637 110140000011872 ARYAN RUSHI MADAVI 0 1 12 13
638 110140000011873 UZERAHEMAD NAZIRAHEMAD SHEIKH 5 8 15 28
639 110140000011876 MOHIT YOGIRAJ PURAM 8 6 6 20
640 110140000011877 PRAKASH HIRACHAND BHANDEKAR 16 8 8 32
641 110140000011878 DIWAKAR RUSHI MOTGHARE 8 4 6 18
642 110140000011879 PANKAJ SAINU ATRAM 20 10 8 38
643 110140000011880 NANDKISHOR RAISUJI KOWE 0 4 6 10
644 110140000011881 RAMESH SOMJI NAITAM 16 10 8 34
645 110140000011882 AHEFAJ JAVED SHEIKH 0 0 6 6
646 110140000011883 DEVID SEVAKRAM BHOYAR 12 10 10 32
647 110140000011886 DIPAK BAPURAO JALLEWAR 10 6 8 24
648 110140000011887 SANTOSH MOHAN PARASA 18 10 10 38
649 110140000011888 PRATIK RAJENDRA SURYAVANSHI 0 0 5 5
650 110140000011889 PRADHUNYA KISHOR KAGDELWAR 16 8 12 36
651 110140000011890 ANAND DURGESH SURJAGADE 18 10 15 43
652 110140000011896 SAMIR RUPLAL MADAVI 14 6 6 26
653 110140000011897 UMESH SURESH GURNULE 10 6 8 24
654 110140000011899 PIYUSH LAXMAN BOBATE 14 10 10 34
655 110140000011900 SOMESHWAR ANIL HULKE 8 10 12 30
656 110140000011901 AMOL SOMA SANGAWAR 5 6 10 21
657 110140000011902 CHETAN RAJKUMAR MANDALE 12 6 6 24
658 110140000011903 NAGESH RAMESH WADHAI 18 12 12 42
659 110140000011905 BHUSHAN JANAK TELASI 18 12 12 42
660 110140000011906 MANGESH VITTHAL MOHURLE 16 8 8 32
661 110140000011907 MANGESH BHAGWAT MARGAYE 16 10 12 38
662 110140000011908 SUMIT UMESH RAMTEKE 14 10 15 39
663 110140000011909 MUKUL RAJU WADENGWAR 12 8 12 32
664 110140000011910 FRANSIS KALIRAM KARHIPAL 18 12 15 45
665 110140000011911 RAJ KAILAS SAHARE 10 6 8 24
666 110140000011913 NITIN VIJAY KHOBRAGADE 10 8 12 30
667 110140000011916 PARMESHWAR VISHNURAM BANJAR 12 10 12 34
668 110140000011917 SUSHANT OMPRAKASH NANDESHWAR 12 8 10 30
669 110140000011918 SANJAY MOHANSING MADAVI 0 4 8 12
670 110140000011919 DIPAK RAMAJI ATRAM 8 4 10 22
671 110140000011920 AGESH SAKHARAM KORCHA 8 1 5 14
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672 110140000011921 DNYANESHWAR SANTARAM KADYAM 12 6 8 26
673 110140000011922 MAYKAL VASANTA KARADE 10 8 8 26
674 110140000011923 DAMBAJI SARVADAS JARATE 12 8 6 26
675 110140000011924 MAHESH AMALU KALANGA 14 8 10 32
676 110140000011925 PANKAJ NAMDEO WADDE 10 8 8 26
677 110140000011926 KAPILDEO BHAGWAT FULKAWAR 14 8 10 32
678 110140000011928 VISHAL MANOHAR CHUDHARI 12 1 5 18
679 110140000011930 SANJAY BIRSING MADAVI 8 6 8 22
680 110140000011932 AVINASH DIVAKAR KATENGE 12 6 15 33
681 110140000011933 HITESH VYANKAT WALDE 0 6 10 16
682 110140000011934 NOHARSING NARPATSING MADKAM 14 8 10 32
683 110140000011935 DATTU SHAMRAO KOHALE 12 8 5 25
684 110140000011936 MANGESH SANTOSH ABHARE 0 8 8 16
685 110140000011938 HARISH MANOHAR GURNULE 12 6 8 26
686 110140000011939 AKSHAY BHARAT DETHE 14 8 12 34
687 110140000011942 SANGHRSH RAMESH ALONE 12 8 6 26
688 110140000011944 MANGESH VIJA TIMMA 0 6 8 14
689 110140000011945 UMESH RANU HICHAMI 16 8 8 32
690 110140000011946 LIKESH SHANKAR HALAMI 18 12 12 42
691 110140000011947 ROSHAN NAMDEO USENDI 12 8 10 30
692 110140000011950 SHUBHAM GAJANAN UIKEY 0 4 6 10
693 110140000011951 SURAJ ANANDRAV SONKAR 14 10 10 34
694 110140000011952 SUHAS BHASHKAR KOLTE 8 4 6 18
695 110140000011953 SURAJ HIRAMAN NAITAM 16 8 10 34
696 110140000011955 YUWRAJ BHAURAO KURSUNGE 10 10 6 26
697 110140000011959 SAHIL VILAS DUDHABALE 16 8 5 29
698 110140000011960 MITHUN CHARNDAS CHAUDHARI 10 8 10 28
699 110140000011961 ROHIT RAMJI GOTA 14 10 12 36
700 110140000011962 SIDDHARTH DILIP KONDAGURLE 10 6 12 28
701 110140000011963 TUSHAR MORESHWAR THAKARE 0 6 8 14
702 110140000011965 PUNIT BOLAN MARAPE 8 6 10 24
703 110140000011966 EKNATH YASHWANT GAIKWAD 18 8 10 36
704 110140000011967 PRADIP KIRAN SARKAR 12 8 12 32
705 110140000011968 PRAFUL DIWAKAR TUNKALWAR 12 6 10 28
706 110140000011969 VAIBHAV MITRASEN SEDMAKE 10 1 6 17
707 110140000011970 SHUBHAM LAXMAN POTAVI 16 10 15 41
708 110140000011971 GAURAV HIRALAL TULAVI 12 10 15 37
709 110140000011972 SUNIL LALSU WADDE 16 10 12 38
710 110140000011973 MANISH THAKSEN RANDIVE 10 8 6 24
711 110140000011974 ADITYA SUNIL KULSANGE 5 6 8 19
712 110140000011975 LALIT RAMESH GANGASAGAR 10 6 6 22
713 110140000011976 JAYKISAN RATIRAM KARSAYAL 14 8 12 34
714 110140000011978 HITESH CHUDARAM SATPUTE 5 6 8 19
715 110140000011982 HEMANT CHANDRABHAN UIKEY 12 8 6 26
716 110140000011983 DINESH FAGANURAM BHAISARA 16 10 12 38
717 110140000011986 PRAJVAL DATTU ATRAM 14 8 6 28
718 110140000011987 KUNAL KAILASH DUGA 14 8 6 28
719 110140000011988 GOVIND PRABHAKAR DHANDE 0 6 8 14
720 110140000011989 PRATIK REMAJI LADWE 0 8 8 16
721 110140000011990 SWAPNIL ANNAJI ATALA 14 8 10 32
722 110140000011991 BHUSHAN SAMPAT DAHAGAOKAR 14 10 6 30
723 110140000011992 SAHIL KISHOR KULYETI 8 6 8 22
724 110140000011993 SAHIL DILIP GAWADE 0 6 15 21
725 110140000011994 PRAJWAL RAJKUMAR WANKAR 14 6 8 28
726 110140000011995 NITESH SUDHAKAR MADAVI 16 8 12 36
727 110140000011996 PRITAM INDRAPAL NAGOSE 10 1 6 17
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728 110140000011997 PRAMOD BABAJI WAKUDKAR 16 10 8 34
729 110140000011998 ROSHAN BIRA KANKALWAR 14 8 15 37
730 110140000012002 VIKAS RAMDAS BHUKE 0 1 5 6
731 110140000012004 ADITYA PRAKASH KUTTARMARE 16 10 12 38
732 110140000012006 PRAFUL ISHWAR SATPUTE 0 8 10 18
733 110140000012008 ANISH MADHUKAR PRADHAN 10 8 10 28
734 110140000012009 AMIT CHOKHA KANNAKE 8 6 10 24
735 110140000012011 SUJAL PATIRAM DARRO 8 6 10 24
736 110140000012012 KASHI PRABHAKAR NAITAM 10 6 12 28
737 110140000012013 PRAVIN CHANDRA ATRAM 12 8 8 28
738 110140000012014 SHUBHAM HIRAMAN MARATKAR 0 0 10 10
739 110140000012015 VISHAL DEWAJI USENDI 10 10 12 32
740 110140000012016 SHESHRAO VINAYAK SATPUTE 14 8 15 37
741 110140000012017 SAINATH SURESH BHURLE 12 8 15 35
742 110140000012018 VAIBHAV KALIDAS NAITAM 14 8 6 28
743 110140000012019 VISHWANATH DALSU KUMOTI 8 4 8 20
744 110140000012020 VAIBHAV BHALCHANDRA WADHAI 0 8 12 20
745 110140000012021 AMOS DEVANAND KOHALE 0 0 6 6
746 110140000012022 SAMIR MADHUKAR CHAUDHARI 8 4 6 18
747 110140000012023 SHUBHAM PREMANAND LAKADE 8 4 10 22
748 110140000012024 AJAY SURESH WADHAI 12 4 8 24
749 110140000012026 SOHEL TAJ SHEIKH 14 6 8 28
750 110140000012028 VINOD SHRINIWAS ARE 18 8 15 41
751 110140000012029 ADITYA JAYRAM KULYETI 14 10 10 34
752 110140000012030 SANDIP GILLA MADAVI 12 10 10 32
753 110140000012031 SAGAR SUNIL JUARE 12 6 10 28
754 110140000012033 VEDANT VISHWANATH SADMEK 12 10 12 34
755 110140000012036 CHANDAN DUDHARAM UIKEY 12 10 10 32
756 110140000012037 RITESH JANARDHAN DONGARWAR 12 6 10 28
757 110140000012038 GURUDEV DILIP KUNGHADKAR 14 8 6 28
758 110140000012039 UMAKANT NARENDRA WALDE 12 8 10 30
759 110140000012040 ROHAN MANIRAM UIKE 14 8 6 28
760 110140000012041 SAGAR SAINATH MANDAVGADE 8 6 12 26
761 110140000012043 PIYUSH CHANDRAKANT MUDE 0 0 4 4
762 110140000012044 ADITYA BABURAO RAGILWAR 8 8 12 28
763 110140000012046 TUSHAR ANIL JURE 12 10 6 28
764 110140000012047 ARJUN YESU HICHAMI 14 6 5 25
765 110140000012048 ANIKET SANJAY SADMAKE 14 8 5 27
766 110140000012049 KANHAIYA GIRIDHAR KHUNE 12 8 10 30
767 110140000012050 AKASH DIPAK BAWANWADE 0 0 3 3
768 110140000012051 ROHIT MANOHAR NAGAPURE 14 6 8 28
769 110140000012052 ANKUSH VILAS DAHELKAR 12 1 12 25
770 110140000012053 PARTH BHAGWAN RANDIVE 0 8 10 18
771 110140000012056 SHRIMAN NAGRAJU DURGAM 14 8 8 30
772 110140000012061 RAGHUNANDAN SADVALI ATRAM 14 8 8 30
773 110140000012062 SURESH RAMESH NAGODI 14 6 6 26
774 110140000012064 DHIRAJ MADAN VELADI 5 4 8 17
775 110140000012065 JITENDRA ASHOK MESHRAM 5 1 6 12
776 110140000012066 NANDKUMAR PURANMAL MASKE 16 8 12 36
777 110140000012067 FALGUN KHEMRAJ HAJARE 14 1 5 20
778 110140000012068 PRASHANT SHAMRAO WAKDOTPAWAR 8 6 15 29
779 110140000012070 ABHISHEK SATYANARAYAN RAUT 10 8 15 33
780 110140000012071 PRASHANT SUDHAKAR DUNEDAR 8 8 12 28
781 110140000012073 SUKHDEO CHAMARU WADDE 18 10 10 38
782 110140000012075 BALU VILAS CHANDEKAR 16 8 15 39
783 110140000012077 AKSHAY FULSING CHAUDHARI 12 4 10 26
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784 110140000012079 AKIL SATTU KODAPE 12 8 12 32
785 110140000012080 ROSHAN CHANDRAJIT RAUT 12 6 5 23
786 110140000012081 RAKSHAK PUNJIRAM BAWANE 0 4 6 10
787 110140000012082 SHIVAM SHAMKA BARSA 12 8 6 26
788 110140000012084 SUBHASH DNYANESHWAR LOHAMBARE 5 6 10 21
789 110140000012085 NIKHIL MAROTI KUMARE 14 8 8 30
790 110140000012086 SHRIKRUSHNA NAGORAO NAGOSE 14 6 8 28
791 110140000012088 SACHIN HANMANTU MEKALWAR 12 6 10 28
792 110140000012089 ABHINANDAN KRUPANAND BHOYAR 16 8 10 34
793 110140000012090 LOKESH ASHOK KULSANGE 5 6 6 17
794 110140000012091 KONDAYYA PADMAYYA KUMMARI 10 6 8 24
795 110140000012092 ANKUSH PRAKASH CHILANGE 10 6 8 24
796 110140000012093 RAHUL SURESH MADAVI 5 6 8 19
797 110140000012094 NARESH BHIMA MATTAMI 16 8 8 32
798 110140000012095 NILKANTH RAJIMSAY BOGA 8 8 10 26
799 110140000012096 KISHOR KALIRAM GAWLE 14 10 15 39
800 110140000012097 GOPAL TULSHIDAS THAKARE 14 8 6 28
801 110140000012098 AMIT DAULAT HICHAMI 14 10 8 32
802 110140000012100 ATUL SANJAY MADAVI 0 0 8 8
803 110140000012101 VISHAL ASHOK MADAVI 16 10 15 41
804 110140000012102 DHANANJAY BHAGWAN GAIKWAD 8 4 6 18
805 110140000012106 NAGRAJU BAPU PULLURI 12 8 8 28
806 110140000012108 CHARANDAS BIRJU PALLO 8 6 6 20
807 110140000012109 VISHWANATH SUKHADEO KUKUDKAR 12 10 10 32
808 110140000012110 SAIKIRAN SADAVALI AKUDARI 14 8 10 32
809 110140000012111 BAJIRAV DEVU MATTAMI 14 8 10 32
810 110140000012114 MAHESH VINAYAK GIRADKAR 8 6 10 24
811 110140000012115 PRAMOD JHURU PALLO 12 8 12 32
812 110140000012116 KARTAVYA PRAKASH CHANDEKAR 10 1 5 16
813 110140000012117 PRANJAL YOGAJI DURGE 5 1 8 14
814 110140000012118 ROSHAN ISHWAR GURNULE 8 4 4 16
815 110140000012119 ESHWAR DASRU PUNGATI 14 8 8 30
816 110140000012120 SAHIL MUKHARU BANKAR 12 6 6 24
817 110140000012121 MANGESH DASHRATH HALAMI 5 6 6 17
818 110140000012123 ARYAN BABURAO RAGILWAR 0 6 5 11
819 110140000012124 MAYUR DIGAMBER THAKARE 10 4 4 18
820 110140000012125 GANESH BANDU MESHRAM 8 8 10 26
821 110140000012126 MORESHWAR SHIVAJI MIRI 10 4 4 18
822 110140000012127 UMESH KOTU KORCHA 12 8 6 26
823 110140000012129 VISHAL DILIP NAITAM 8 6 5 19
824 110140000012130 AVINASH MAHADEO RAPANJI 16 8 10 34
825 110140000012131 SANCHIT MOHANSHAAHA HALAMI 5 8 5 18
826 110140000012132 SHANKAR DIWAKAR HAJARE 12 8 10 30
827 110140000012134 PRAFUL NAGESH KANDIKURWAR 16 6 6 28
828 110140000012135 PRATHAM YOGIRAJ WALTHARE 16 8 15 39
829 110140000012136 GOPAL GAJANAN MHASHAKHETRI 12 6 8 26
830 110140000012137 LAKHAN BALIRAM THAKARE 12 6 6 24
831 110140000012138 SUDHIR MURLIDHAR GOTA 12 8 8 28
832 110140000012139 VRUSHABH RAMESH KULMETHE 12 6 15 33
833 110140000012141 PAWAN RAJU BHANDEKAR 8 4 10 22
834 110140000012142 ABHAY RAMBHAU UDAN 18 8 12 38
835 110140000012143 MAROTI DASRU KUDYAMI 16 10 12 38
836 110140000012144 SHRIKANT SHANKAR KONDAWAR 0 4 10 14
837 110140000012145 TUSHAR SUKHADEO SARDARE 0 0 6 6
838 110140000012146 RAJESH BAPU KUMMARI 12 4 4 20
839 110140000012147 BHUMESHWAR CHAITU BOGA 14 6 6 26
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840 110140000012148 ROSHAN BISAN JALE 0 1 6 7
841 110140000012149 AJAY LAXMAN SIDAM 10 6 10 26
842 110140000012151 ANUJ VINOD KHADSE 0 1 12 13
843 110140000012152 LUICE ARUN GEDAM 10 8 6 24
844 110140000012155 JAYANT VILAS KHEDEKAR 16 10 8 34
845 110140000012156 SHRIKRUSHNA DONU LONBALE 0 6 6 12
846 110140000012159 SWAPNIL ABHIMANYU KOKODE 8 10 12 30
847 110140000012161 VISHAL UMAKANT RECHANKAR 10 8 12 30
848 110140000012162 GANESH VASANT SEDMAKE 14 8 10 32
849 110140000012165 RAMNATH MANIRAM HALAMI 16 8 6 30
850 110140000012166 KHEMRAJ PRABHAKAR KUMARE 0 0 4 4
851 110140000012167 AKSHAY SHAMRAO USENDI 14 10 6 30
852 110140000012169 DAYARAM RUSHI DONGARWAR 16 8 10 34
853 110140000012170 ASHISH TULSHIRAM BHOYAR 5 8 12 25
854 110140000012172 SOMAJI REKHA GAWADE 14 8 15 37
855 110140000012173 SANJAY JAINLAL BOGA 14 8 12 34
856 110140000012175 ANUP NARENDRA MAHORKAR 5 1 5 11
857 110140000012176 MOHIT KASHIRAM UIKEY 8 6 5 19
858 110140000012177 AKASH DILIP SEDMAKE 16 8 12 36
859 110140000012181 PRANAY PRABIR BISHWAS 0 0 5 5
860 110140000012182 RAJU MUNSHI MAHAKA 14 8 12 34
861 110140000012184 UMESH ASHOKRAO HAJARE 12 6 6 24
862 110140000012185 VIVEK NANDKISHOR KATROJWAR 14 6 15 35
863 110140000012186 RANJIT SURESH NAITAM 5 8 15 28
864 110140000012187 NAGARJUN PUNYABHUSHAN WALDE 10 8 10 28
865 110140000012188 PRATIK RAVINDRA RAUT 12 8 15 35
866 110140000012189 SAHIL RAVINDRA KUNGHADKAR 10 8 12 30
867 110140000012190 PRAVIN ROSHAN MANKAR 16 8 10 34
868 110140000012191 UMESH PRABHU SAHARE 10 4 8 22
869 110140000012192 RAJENDAR LACHANNA CHOUDHARI 14 6 8 28
870 110140000012193 VILAS DOLU MADAVI 12 6 6 24
871 110140000012194 TULSHIDAS SHANKAR CHALURKAR 14 8 12 34
872 110140000012195 RAHUL KHUSHAL SAYAM 8 8 6 22
873 110140000012197 PANKAJ PARASRAM KODAPE 5 4 5 14
874 110140000012198 RAKSHIT PRAKASH KANGANTULWAR 0 4 6 10
875 110140000012199 VIKRAM KESHAV MANNO 10 10 15 35
876 110140000012200 TUSHAR SUDHAKAR KORAM 12 10 15 37
877 110140000012201 NIKHIL RAMESH BHOYAR 16 10 12 38
878 110140000012203 ROHAN RAMESH PAWAR 16 10 12 38
879 110140000012204 SHRAVAN NANAJI CHANDANKHEDE 8 6 6 20
880 110140000012205 RUCHIT KUMAR MENDHE 10 6 6 22
881 110140000012206 SUKHADEV SUDAM KUMARE 12 6 6 24
882 110140000012208 CHETAN VIJAY NAROTE 10 6 6 22
883 110140000012210 ANKUSH GAJANAN KADASKAR 16 10 15 41
884 110140000012211 AJAY DIWAKAR PADA 14 8 12 34
885 110140000012212 AJAY DILIP TULAVI 10 6 6 22
886 110140000012213 VIKRANT SHIVRAM GAWALE 12 6 4 22
887 110140000012214 LUMESH PUNDLIK PEDDALWAR 16 10 15 41
888 110140000012215 SHUBHAM DEVIDAS NAGAPURE 18 10 12 40
889 110140000012216 RAJBAPU BAPU KODELA 12 6 5 23
890 110140000012218 SHIRISH RAINU GAWDE 8 8 10 26
891 110140000012219 RITIK MOHAN TALANDE 0 6 6 12
892 110140000012220 SHUBHAM RAMESH MADAVI 14 8 12 34
893 110140000012222 ANIKET RAJU CHALAKH 0 0 10 10
894 110140000012223 KAMLESHWAR SHAMRAO RAUT 14 8 10 32
895 110140000012226 AJAY SHAMRAO USENDI 8 6 5 19
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896 110140000012228 SAMIP SUKHADEO KAPKAR 0 4 5 9
897 110140000012229 BADAL KASHINATH MAJJI 16 12 15 43
898 110140000012230 PRAFUL MUNIM JADHAV 10 8 10 28
899 110140000012231 UTTAM ANANDRAO WADE 18 10 12 40
900 110140000012232 MOHIT RAMESH NAROTE 14 10 6 30
901 110140000012233 RAJESHAM NARAYAN DURGAM 10 1 10 21
902 110140000012235 SACHIN GHANSHYAM GEDAM 10 6 15 31
903 110140000012236 SAMIR VILAS MANE 10 8 8 26
904 110140000012237 DAMJI SANNU MATTAMI 8 6 8 22
905 110140000012238 RANJIT SHIVDAS JALE 16 10 10 36
906 110140000012239 ROSHAN SHIVLAL KAWADO 10 6 10 26
907 110140000012240 PRATIK KISHOR RAUT 8 6 6 20
908 110140000012241 AMAY SANJAY SELOKAR 18 8 10 36
909 110140000012242 AKASH SANJAY NIKHADE 12 8 10 30
910 110140000012243 DEVANAND RAMDAS RAUT 14 10 12 36
911 110140000012244 MITHUN CHANNU GOTA 12 8 10 30
912 110140000012246 PRAFUL PRABHAKAR SIDAM 14 4 6 24
913 110140000012247 HARSHAD MANOHAR ZODE 0 6 12 18
914 110140000012249 SHUBHAM MOHAN DADMAL 5 4 10 19
915 110140000012252 PAVANKUMAR SHRINIVAS MANDADE 10 8 8 26
916 110140000012253 KISHOR SAMMA MATTAMI 18 10 10 38
917 110140000012255 CHINTU MUKUNDA SONULE 16 8 10 34
918 110140000012256 PRATHAM SURAJ THAKARE 10 4 8 22
919 110140000012257 MUNNA NANDU BORKUTE 12 8 12 32
920 110140000012258 AJAY RAMESH NAITAM 12 6 5 23
921 110140000012259 MAYUR SURESH CHAUDAWAR 16 8 8 32
922 110140000012260 VIPIN RAJU KUMBHARE 12 6 8 26
923 110140000012262 TANAY KAMLAKAR GAJABHIYE 0 0 2 2
924 110140000012263 ASHISH CHANDRAKANT KOHPARE 14 6 8 28
925 110140000012264 SAIKIRAN SHRINIWASH KASULWAR 14 4 6 24
926 110140000012265 GANESH MONDI CHITAKALA 10 6 3 19
927 110140000012266 SACHIN KASHIRAM BARSAGADE 8 4 10 22
928 110140000012267 DNYANENDRA OMKAR CHAOUDHARI 14 8 12 34
929 110140000012268 VANSH PRABHAKAR USENDI 10 6 10 26
930 110140000012270 DEVANAND NILKANTH KOSRE 12 6 8 26
931 110140000012271 GAURAV SUKHADEV MADAVI 12 6 10 28
932 110140000012272 VASANT PITRU NAROTE 10 8 10 28
933 110140000012274 SURAJ KASHINATH GURNULE 12 8 8 28
934 110140000012275 LAXMINARAYAN VISHWANATH PEDDALA 14 8 10 32
935 110140000012276 SUKHADEO MANIRAM USENDI 10 6 8 24
936 110140000012277 ANKUSH ATMARAM GAWALE 16 10 10 36
937 110140000012278 ANURAG SURYABHAN HARSHE 12 10 15 37
938 110140000012280 AMAN ANIL MADAVI 10 4 5 19
939 110140000012281 RANJIT HARIHAR YEWALE 5 4 8 17
940 110140000012282 TEJAS MORESHWAR MHASHAKHETRI 12 8 10 30
941 110140000012284 AMOL FAGU KIRANGA 14 8 8 30
942 110140000012285 BHUSHAN MORESHWAR BUDDHE 12 8 8 28
943 110140000012286 VIVEK MUKESH KUTHE 14 4 6 24
944 110140000012287 MANISH MORESHWAR KUSRAM 12 6 15 33
945 110140000012288 TEJRAS KALIRAM JANGI 10 8 5 23
946 110140000012290 HIMANSHU ARUN KUMARE 10 4 5 19
947 110140000012291 SAHIL KHUSHAL NAITAM 14 6 10 30
948 110140000012293 SAIKUMAR SWAMI PEDAPOL 10 6 8 24
949 110140000012294 HARISH GANGARAM SHIVALA 12 8 8 28
950 110140000012295 ADARSH BISWANATH MAJUMDAR 10 4 10 24
951 110140000012296 NITESH MANIKRAO KULMATE 12 6 10 28

17



S.no Roll No Name of the Candidate 

1.6 
km/800 

mtrsrace 
(Marks)

100m 
(Marks)

Shotput(
Marks)

Totalmarks

Gadchiroli Police Recruitment 2024-25 Physical Test Marks
 Police Constable, Date: 24/02/2026

952 110140000012299 RAJESHWAR MANIRAM VADDE 8 8 10 26
953 110140000012300 KIRANKUMAR SUDHAKAR KAVERI 16 10 12 38
954 110140000012301 ARJUN BAJIRAO GOTA 14 10 8 32
955 110140000012303 ROHIT VIJAY CHERKURWAR 12 8 12 32
956 110140000012305 SURAJ GHANSHYAM GHODAM 12 8 4 24
957 110140000012307 RAHUL VANJA VELADI 12 8 8 28
958 110140000012308 AYUSH GULAB BANSOD 0 0 2 2
959 110140000012309 SHUBHAM ASHOK SIDAM 8 6 8 22
960 110140000012310 PRAMAY YOGIRAJ WALTHARE 10 6 12 28
961 110140000012311 ARYAN GANGADHAR KALSAR 0 6 8 14
962 110140000012312 KALPAK MORESHWAR BUDDHE 18 10 12 40
963 110140000012313 DHANRAJ SANTOSH SAMUDRALWAR 0 4 8 12
964 110140000012314 AADITY YOGRAJ KOHAPARE 14 10 10 34
965 110140000012315 AMIT AVINASH NARTAM 14 8 10 32
966 110140000012316 ROHIT KHUSHAL ZADE 12 8 5 25
967 110140000012319 KARTIK SUNIL MOGARE 14 8 12 34
968 110140000012321 OMESH PRASHANT SONKUSARE 12 8 10 30
969 110140000012322 RAJKALYAN BAPU SAPPIDI 16 10 12 38
970 110140000012323 AMAN SOMAJI KHEOLE 0 4 6 10
971 110140000012324 SAMIR DEVIDAS RAUT 12 10 10 32
972 110140000012325 MOHIT RATAN KUMARE 14 10 12 36
973 110140000012326 SHRIKANT GHANSHYAM DAUDASARE 5 6 8 19
974 110140000012327 ROHIT SANJAY PURAM 16 8 8 32
975 110140000012328 SAHIL RAMESH MADAVI 8 6 8 22
976 110140000012329 SANDESH SOMESHWAR BAMBOLE 12 6 8 26
977 110140000012330 JAGDISH VODANNA SALPALA 16 8 10 34
978 110140000012332 ARJUN WASUDEO KALLO 5 6 10 21
979 110140000012335 SATYAVAN SUJAN MANDAL 14 10 10 34
980 110140000012336 ANIKET ARUN KSHIRSAGAR 12 6 5 23
981 110140000012339 YUVAK MANIK BHOYAR 10 4 10 24
982 110140000012340 ANIKET MANIK DEOTALE 12 4 5 21
983 110140000012341 BHAVSAGAR PITAMBAR RANDIVE 12 8 10 30
984 110140000012342 NARESH BATAKAYYA GORGONDA 10 10 5 25
985 110140000012343 NASHIKET GHANSHAM KAPGATE 10 8 12 30
986 110140000012344 BALAJI BALIRAM DHURWA 12 10 12 34
987 110140000012345 SACHIN SANTOSH TOTPALLIWAR 0 6 5 11
988 110140000012346 GANESH VILAS BHOYAR 8 4 6 18
989 110140000012348 CHANDU KALIRAM MADAVI 14 8 12 34
990 110140000012349 SHANKAR RAMANNA KULMETHE 14 8 12 34
991 110140000012352 ARUN VODANNA SALPALA 12 8 8 28
992 110140000012353 ATUL RAJESHKUMAR KUNJAM 0 6 6 12
993 110140000012354 JITENDRA BAKAYYA SIDAM 5 8 15 28
994 110140000012355 RAJIV GILLU KULYETI 12 8 15 35
995 110140000012356 NIKHIL ASARAM KULMETHE 5 6 5 16
996 110140000012357 PRAJWAL AMBADAS BAGADE 8 4 5 17
997 110140000012358 DILIP MANOHAR BINGI 12 10 15 37
998 110140000012359 VIKRAM SHRINIWAS RACHCHAWAR 5 1 6 12
999 110140000012360 SAJAN MUNESH SHENDE 14 10 8 32

1000 110140000012361 JEEVAN MADHUKAR PANEM 16 10 10 36
1001 110140000012363 SUMIT HARIDAS MADAVI 8 6 4 18
1002 110140000012365 SUGAT JAGDISH KHOBRAGADE 10 6 10 26
1003 110140000012366 DIPAK SHANKAR DIKONDAWAR 16 6 8 30
1004 110140000012367 PRAVIN VASANT BAGEL 0 1 10 11
1005 110140000012368 VISHAL JAYDEO WAGHADE 10 6 8 24
1006 110140000012369 RITIK MAHADEO BOLIWAR 12 6 6 24
1007 110140000012370 SANCHIT SOMNATH DAHALKAR 14 8 12 34
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1008 110140000012372 AMOL JIVAN KOWACHI 10 6 6 22
1009 110140000012373 AKASH YADAV KUNGHADKAR 16 8 8 32
1010 110140000012374 KESHAV KAMAL HALDAR 10 4 10 24
1011 110140000012376 SHRIKANT SURESH MADAVI 14 8 5 27
1012 110140000012377 NIKHIL NAJUKRAO KORAM 8 6 8 22
1013 110140000012378 BHUPESH PREMANAND BAWANE 10 6 8 24
1014 110140000012379 MAHESH RANU HALAMI 0 4 8 12
1015 110140000012382 SUBHASH RAMDAS BINAYAK 14 8 12 34
1016 110140000012383 AJAY SHRIDHAR JENGATHE 8 4 6 18
1017 110140000012384 CHHABIL ANANT SELOKAR 14 6 10 30
1018 110140000012386 AKSHAY JANARDHAN MADAVI 10 6 10 26
1019 110140000012387 KSHITIJ ASHOK BEJJANWAR 0 4 8 12
1020 110140000012388 KARAN DHURANDHAR SATPUTE 8 4 5 17
1021 110140000012390 AKASH DHANANJAY MASKE 5 6 4 15
1022 110140000012391 HARSHAD BANSI MANKAR 12 8 6 26
1023 110140000012393 BHASKAR KANKAYYA GAWADE 10 8 12 30
1024 110140000012394 YUGALKISHOR ANILKUMAR FAFAMARIYA 5 6 6 17
1025 110140000012395 VIPUL VINOD CHAHANDE 10 4 5 19
1026 110140000012396 TUSHAR RAGHUNATH KUMRE 0 1 10 11
1027 110140000012399 DHANYAKUMAR ANTARAM TULAVI 16 8 6 30
1028 110140000012400 HANAMANTU BALAYYA DAYA 16 6 5 27
1029 110140000012401 NITIN NARAYAN DURGE 0 0 5 5
1030 110140000012402 SEVAK RAMESH BHOYAR 12 8 12 32
1031 110140000012403 SWARAJ VINAYAK ADE 5 4 8 17
1032 110140000012405 SURAJ PRAKASH BOBATE 0 0 10 10
1033 110140000012406 VINOD SOBRAY USENDI 5 6 6 17
1034 110140000012407 YOGESH DNYANESHWAR TALANDE 0 6 12 18
1035 110140000012408 VRUSHABH PRAKASH BAGMARE 8 8 5 21
1036 110140000012410 SANTOSH SHANKAR TORREM 14 8 8 30
1037 110140000012411 PRANAY SUNIL TORE 18 10 10 38
1038 110140000012412 DILIP CHANDRAYYA DURGAM 8 6 6 20
1039 110140000012413 NISHANT VINOD GAJPURE 0 0 8 8
1040 110140000012415 BHAVESH LILHAR VINAYAK 12 8 8 28
1041 110140000012416 PRAVIN MANOHAR LAKADE 10 6 6 22
1042 110140000012417 LOKESH RAJENDRA YEWALE 0 1 3 4
1043 110140000012419 ANSHU RAKESH BHOYAR 0 6 8 14
1044 110140000012420 GURUDEV RAMDAS SURPAM 14 8 8 30
1045 110140000012423 NITIN KISHOR GAWAL 8 8 4 20
1046 110140000012425 ANIKET DUDHARAM SHENDE 14 8 10 32
1047 110140000012426 JATIN DALSU POI 5 10 5 20
1048 110140000012427 RAKESH MANIRAM PURAM 12 10 6 28
1049 110140000012429 MAHENDRA PURUSHOTTAM MASRAM 0 0 10 10
1050 110140000012430 AMAN RAKESH BHOYAR 10 8 10 28
1051 110140000012431 PRANAY DILIP ATRAM 12 6 5 23
1052 110140000012433 GAUTAM BAPU KAMBLE 0 4 6 10
1053 110140000012439 ATUL RAJU PUSALI 18 12 10 40
1054 110140000012443 TIRUPATI USHAN RAMTEKE 10 0 6 16
1055 110140000012444 DANISH ASHPAK SHEIKH 8 6 5 19
1056 110140000012446 AMOL WASUDEO MANDALWAR 14 6 10 30
1057 110140000012448 SHADABSHUMAIL ABDULMUZAFFAR SHEIKH 10 4 6 20
1058 110140000012449 RAMESH MANIK SARDAR 14 10 8 32
1059 110140000012450 ADITYA DEWANAND SORTE 8 6 4 18
1060 110140000012451 AMIT RAMKRUSHNA CHIMURKAR 16 12 15 43
1061 110140000012452 CHETRAM PURUSHOTTAM LAKADE 8 4 6 18
1062 110140000012454 ROHIT SANTOSH ZARKAR 16 10 15 41
1063 110140000012456 MAHESH BICHAMAYYA ATRAM 12 8 8 28
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1064 110140000012459 SANDIP BAPUJI GODSELWAR 8 4 10 22
1065 110140000012460 KAMLESH RAMKRUSHNA GURNULE 12 8 8 28
1066 110140000012461 NAGESH GURUDEO MADAVI 10 6 10 26
1067 110140000012462 ANTHONI CHINNUJI CHAUDHARI 10 8 8 26
1068 110140000012464 SUMEDH KAPILDAS WALKE 8 1 6 15
1069 110140000012465 TUSHAR JAGESHWAR NIMSARKAR 0 1 8 9
1070 110140000012466 VANSHIKRUSHNA NARSINHASWAMI KODELA 16 6 8 30
1071 110140000012467 VIVEK MORESHWAR FULZELE 10 4 6 20
1072 110140000012469 MUKESH BIRJA TIMMA 10 8 6 24
1073 110140000012470 ANILKUMAR SHRIRAM MUNGANKAR 12 6 6 24
1074 110140000012471 SUMIT NARENDRA KORDE 16 6 15 37
1075 110140000012472 ASHISH NANAJI BOGA 0 4 10 14
1076 110140000012473 PRAVIN MURLIDHAR THAKARE 10 6 10 26
1077 110140000012474 PRASHANT ASHOK BETAL 0 4 6 10
1078 110140000012475 ANKUSH RAMESH SAHARE 16 8 10 34
1079 110140000012476 AMOL BIRA PEDDIWAR 0 0 3 3
1080 110140000012478 ROHIT BANDU TALANDE 10 4 6 20
1081 110140000012479 UMESH RAJU TUMRETI 10 4 6 20
1082 110140000012481 PRAVIN VIDYADHAR ABHARE 16 8 8 32
1083 110140000012482 RAJSHEKHAR GOPAL LENDGURI 0 0 6 6
1084 110140000012484 PRAVIN PRAKASH PRADHAN 8 6 8 22
1085 110140000012485 GANESH NANDU GAVTURE 5 6 5 16
1086 110140000012486 NANAJI KULARAM YELKE 14 10 15 39
1087 110140000012489 PRANAY KISHOR TUNKALWAR 14 10 12 36
1088 110140000012490 VISHAL SUKHADEO MASKE 14 6 6 26
1089 110140000012491 AVINASH VINAYAK ANOLE 10 6 4 20
1090 110140000012493 BHUSHAN NILKANTH DHURVE 12 6 12 30
1091 110140000012494 GANESH SHRIRANG GEDAM 0 10 15 25
1092 110140000012495 AVINASH SOMDEV MUNGHATE 8 6 12 26
1093 110140000012496 MAHESHWAR RUPCHAND LOHAMBARE 18 10 10 38
1094 110140000012497 PRADUNYA ASHOK GAYAKWAD 0 1 6 7
1095 110140000012498 ROSHAN RAMDAS GAVTURE 8 4 8 20
1096 110140000012507 GAURAV VASANTRAO JALE 12 8 8 28
1097 110140000012508 REVID SARADU CHIRAM 8 6 10 24
1098 110140000012509 SURENDRA BALKRUSHNA MADAVI 14 10 10 34
1099 110140000012510 SUSHIL VISHWANATH NAITAM 16 10 12 38
1100 110140000012511 PRATIK DAULAT BOGA 5 8 12 25
1101 110140000012512 HEMANT MANOHAR CHALAKH 12 10 12 34
1102 110140000012513 SAHIL SADIK SHAIKH 0 0 6 6
1103 110140000012514 AKSHAY JAGAN GAWLE 14 8 10 32
1104 110140000012515 VISHAL HIRAMAN KUMARE 16 8 15 39
1105 110140000012516 NIKHIL MAHADEO KUMARE 0 4 8 12
1106 110140000012517 TRUSHAN DEODAS BHOYAR 0 1 5 6
1107 110140000012518 OMESH TULSIRAM AATLA 14 8 12 34
1108 110140000012519 RAMKUMAR RAOJI WETI 10 12 12 34
1109 110140000012520 PRATHAM SURENDRA KOTTAWAR 0 4 8 12
1110 110140000012522 SATYAM BHOJRAJ SIDAM 5 8 6 19
1111 110140000012523 BHUSHAN ANANDRAV MURANDE 12 6 10 28
1112 110140000012524 SURAJ BHAGWAN NAITAM 14 10 6 30
1113 110140000012526 INDAR RAVINDRA GAJALPALLIWAR 0 1 8 9
1114 110140000012527 SANKET VISHWANATH MHASKE 0 4 8 12
1115 110140000012528 TRUNAL DEVANATH PUDO 8 6 15 29
1116 110140000012529 GATAMALU RAMULU SIDAM 0 6 8 14
1117 110140000012530 UJWAL NILKANTH SAKHARE 0 0 5 5
1118 110140000012531 DNYANESHWAR MORESHWAR ATRAM 12 6 5 23
1119 110140000012533 NARESH DEVRAV MADAVI 0 4 8 12
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1120 110140000012535 DARSHAN DATTATRAY KALE 16 10 12 38
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